COCKTAILS

Pandan Colada 20

White Rum, pineapple, Pandan sugar, Coconut milk

Mango Fire 18

Fireball, watermelon, Mango puree, Mint

Spicy Cucumber Margarita 20

Chill infused Tequila, Cucumber, Palm sugar

Calamansi Smash 20
White Rum, Calamansi juice, Palm sugar

Star Gimlet 18
Gin, Star anise infused St. Germain

Café Saigon 22

Coconut infused Rum, Espresso, Condensed milk

Lime Negroni 20
Kaffir lime infused Gin, Vermouth, Campari

Tropical Tequila 20

Tequila, banana liquor, Passion fruit puree, Coconut sugar

Bloody Gin Sour 20

Shiraz Gin, Lychee liquor, Lime juice, Butterfly pea sugar

Sweet Miss Mi 18

Frangelico, Banana liquor, Chocolate Syrup

Miss Mi Martini 20
Miss Mi Gin, Vermouth

MOCKTAILS

Butterfly Effect 12

Lime juice, Peach syrup, Butterfly pea syrup

Watermelon Mango 12
Watermelon, Mango puree, Passion fruit puree, Mint

Miss Mi Iced Tea 12
Lemon, Basil, Peach syrup, Honey black tea

WINE BY BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING

NV Prosecco 60
Tar Roses / King Valley, VIC

NV Uberbrut 78
Holly’s Garden / Whitlands, VIC

VG Blanc de Blanc 70
Leura Park / Geelong, VIC

NV Champagne 110

Taittinger “Brut Réserve” / Reims, FR

SOMETHING SWEET

2018 Riesling ( Medium Sweet ) 14/60
Rieslingfreak No.8 Polish Hill River Schatzkammer / SA

2020 Moscato D’asti 82
Linnaea Apica / Piedmont, ITL

2019 Riesling 60
2020 Gewurzt 70
2020 Gewurzt 70



WINE BY BOTTLE

BETWEEN REDS AND WHITES

2021 Rosato
Dal zotto / King Valley, VIC

2021 Rose
Bouchard Aine & Fils / Burgundy, FR

2020 Nebbiolo

Domenica / Beechworth, VIC

RED ( From LiGHT TO HEAvy )

2020 Pinot Noir
Oscar’s Folly / Yarra Valley, VIC

2021 Pinot Noir
Ben Haines / Yarra Valley, VIC

2019 Gamay
Thick as Thieves / King Valley, VIC

2019 Gamay
Rising “Roundstone Vineyard” / King Valley, VIC

2018 Mencia
La Linea / Adelaide Hills, SA

2019 Shiraz, Pinot Noir, Riesling
Gilbert “Rough” / Mudgee, NSW

2020 Grenache

Ricca Terra “Soldiers’ Land” / Riverland, SA

2020 Grenache

Henschke “Johann’s Garden” / Barossa Valley, SA

2018 Nebbiolo

Giammarino / Yarra Valley, VIC

2018 Nebbiolo
Dal zotto / King Valley, VIC

2020 Barbera D’asti

Pico Maccario “Lavignone” / Piedmont, ITL

2019 Cabernet Syrah
Debussy “Réverie” / Loire Valley, FRN

2019 Merlot / Cabernets
Te mata / Hawke’s Bay, NZ

2019 Shiraz
Tar & Roses / Heathcote, VIC

2019 Tempranillo
Capa / Yarra Valley, VIC

2019 Tempranillo
La La Land / VIC

56

58

70

58

55

78

78

68

65

60

140

79

65

74

56

65

60

60

55

BEER

ON TAP (POT / PINT)
White Rabbit, White Ale
Furphy Lager

Deeds XPA

Juice Train IPA

BOTTLED

Little Creatures Pale Ale
Little Creatures Pipsqueak Apple Cider
Moon Dog Tropical Crush Fizzer

Sobah Finger Lime Cerveza ( 0.5% )

SPIRITS

GIN
Miss Mi Gin / Hendricks / Four Pillars

VODKA

Grey Goose / Belvedere

RUM
Havana Club / Karken / Zacapa

Tequila

Patron Silver

Whiskey

8/13
7/14
7/12

9/15

10

10

Maker’s Mark / Canadian Club / Jameson / Johnnie Walker



WINE BY GLASS

SPARKLING

NV Prosecco
Tar Roses / King Valley, VIC

NV Uberbrut
Holly’s Garden / Whitlands, VIC

VG Blanc de Blanc
Leura Park / Geelong, VIC

WHITE

2021 Sauvignon Blanc
Men O’ War / Waiheke Island, NZ

2021 Riesling
Ben Haines White / Yarra Valley, VIC

2020 Gruner Veltliner
Laurenz V “Singing” / Niederosterreich, AUT

2020 Pinot Grigio
Longview Queenie / Adelaide Hill, SA

2021 Pinot Gris
Tomfoolery / Barossa Valley, SA

2021 Chardonnay
Rising / Yarra Valley, VIC

ROSE

2021 Rosato
Dal zotto / King Valley, VIC

2021 Rose
Bouchard Aine & Fils / Burgundy, FR

RED

2020 Pinot Noir
Oscar’s Folly / Yarra Valley, VIC

2019 Tempranillo
Capa / Yarra Valley, VIC

2020 Grenache

Ricca Terra “Soldiers’ Land” / Riverland, SA

2019 Shiraz, Pinot Noir, Riesling
Gilbert “Rough” / Mudgee, NSW

2020 Barbera D’asti

Pico Maccario “Lavignone” / Piedmont, ITL

2019 Merlot / Cabernets
Te mata / Hawke’s Bay, NZ

14

17

17

14

14

14

13

15

14

14

15

14

14

14

14

15

15

WINE BY BOTTLE

WHITE ( From Crisp To FuLL-BobieD )
2021 Riesling

Brave New Wine Bouche / Great Southern, WA

2021 Riesling
Stage Door Wine Co. / Eden Valley, SA

2021 Riesling
Tar & Roses / Nagambie, VIC

2021 Riesling
Longview “Macclesfield” / Adelaide Hills, SA

2021 Riesling
Ben Haines White / Yarra Valley, VIC

2021 Sauvignon Blanc
Men O’ War / Waiheke Island, NZ

2020 Sauvignon Blanc
Down to Earth / Wrattonbully, WA

2017 Sauvignon Blanc Semillion
Men O’ War / Gravestone, NZ

2018 Semillion
Silkman / Hunter Valley, NSW

2018 Field Blend
Thick as Thieves / King Valley, VIC

2020 Gruner Veltliner
Laurenz V “Singing” / Niederosterreich, AUT

2021 Gruner Veltliner
Stage Door Wine Co/ Eden Valley, SA

2020 Pinot Grigio
Longview Queenie / Adelaide Hill, SA

2021 Pinot Gris
Tomfoolery / Barossa Valley, SA

2020 Chenin Blanc
Express Winemakers / Great Southern, WA

2020 Chardonnay
Rising Aromatic Dry White / Yarra Valley, VIC

2021 Chardonnay
Rising / Yarra Valley, VIC

2020 Chardonnay
Gilbert / Mudgee, NSW

2020 Petit Chablis
Domain Gueguen / Burgundy, FRN

2020 Chablis

88

54

60

56

55

65

78

65

80

65

70

54

56

55

79

66

74

86

103

85



	MENU P1 1108
	MENU P2 1108



